
19. Metál Mánia
2022-01-16

Match Results - By Division
 
Centerfire Pistol Limited
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Roundabout 2: 5 To Go 3: Accelerator

1 Miglecz, Gyula 128 U CPL 37.01 100.00 12.01 13.04 11.96
2 Mulati, Andras 2212 U CPL 46.57 79.47 13.11 18.52 14.94
3 Szanto, Levente 7031 U CPL 50.75 72.93 15.22 18.06 17.47
4 Nemeth, Tamas 5906 U CPL 51.55 71.79 17.10 19.12 15.33
5 Badinka, Vilmos 2753 U CPL 52.49 70.51 15.07 22.13 15.29
6 Varga J. , Zsolt 4204 U CPL 54.71 67.65 18.26 17.89 18.56
7 Balogh, Bela 5929 U CPL 54.94 67.36 15.34 21.49 18.11
8 Szekes, Endre 2292 U CPL 55.29 66.94 19.09 19.11 17.09
9 Kiss, Gabor (1911) 1911 U CPL 61.00 60.67 17.91 22.67 20.42

10 Tatar, Zsolt 3589 U CPL 62.54 59.18 20.07 21.97 20.50
11 Baris, Peter 6686 U CPL 65.64 56.38 20.92 23.24 21.48
12 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U CPL 65.79 56.25 22.74 22.24 20.81
13 Brogyanecz, Milan U CPL 69.12 53.54 17.16 26.96 25.00
14 Belme, Attila 71 U CPL 69.15 53.52 21.80 26.19 21.16
15 Bakos, Daniel 6527 U CPL 69.59 53.18 17.38 33.10 19.11
16 Jung, Jozsef 4460 U CPL 70.30 52.65 18.59 22.30 29.41
17 Molnar, Sandor 6590 U CPL 78.62 47.07 29.30 26.43 22.89
18 Varga, Lajos 855 U CPL 78.66 47.05 26.00 24.12 28.54
19 Szanto, Szilard 7032 U CPL 80.21 46.14 25.47 27.52 27.22
20 Petho, Beata 1421 U CPL 84.28 43.91 20.28 36.05 27.95
21 Szabo, Jozsef 4514 U CPL 84.75 43.67 21.40 37.23 26.12
22 Hornyanszky, Tamas 6087 U CPL 85.94 43.06 25.94 33.50 26.50
23 Mizser, Gabor 6691 U CPL 87.79 42.16 25.25 33.66 28.88
24 Kiss, Akos 2476 U CPL 88.49 41.82 28.92 28.13 31.44
25 Dekmar dr., Katalin 7392 U CPL 89.89 41.17 26.18 32.36 31.35
26 Gyulanszki, Patrik 4275 U CPL 101.39 36.50 29.63 44.67 27.09
27 Hetzman, Laszlo 7277 U CPL 126.85 29.18 37.62 45.80 43.43
28 Karadi, Kata 6547 U CPL 190.68 19.41 55.74 69.67 65.27

 
Centerfire Pistol Open
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Roundabout 2: 5 To Go 3: Accelerator

1 Kovacs, Zsolt 3509 U CPO 37.07 100.00 11.78 13.05 12.24
2 Wittinger, Gabor 5080 U CPO 39.33 94.25 12.28 14.29 12.76
3 Tanacs, Gabor 723 U CPO 40.77 90.92 13.24 15.40 12.13
4 Balogh, Bela 5929 U CPO 44.40 83.49 12.93 16.07 15.40
5 Ambrus, Oliver 1833 U CPO 48.37 76.64 16.15 17.18 15.04
6 Mulati, Andras 2212 U CPO 49.58 74.77 15.82 19.11 14.65
7 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U CPO 57.34 64.65 17.40 21.84 18.10
8 Szekes, Endre 2292 U CPO 61.13 60.64 18.63 22.62 19.88
9 Meszaros, Zoltan 3004 U CPO 68.30 54.28 19.14 27.90 21.26

10 Nevelits, Istvan 5028 U CPO 69.50 53.34 23.14 25.35 21.01
11 Hornyanszky, Tamas 6087 U CPO 79.53 46.61 21.64 32.57 25.32
12 Lux, Tamas 6692 U CPO 87.51 42.36 26.78 33.32 27.41

 
Iron Sights Revolver
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Roundabout 2: 5 To Go 3: Accelerator

1 Szarvas, Peter 129 U ISR 43.06 100.00 13.40 15.74 13.92
2 Csucska, Peter 6440 U ISR 70.87 60.76 19.50 30.09 21.28
3 Gencsy, Daniel 513 U ISR 85.17 50.56 33.57 25.54 26.06
4 Veisse, Akos 2338 U ISR 92.92 46.34 21.38 42.74 28.80

 
Pistol Caliber Carbine Iron Sights
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Roundabout 2: 5 To Go 3: Accelerator

1 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U PCCIS 28.34 100.00 8.57 10.92 8.85
2 Darvas, Szilard 6032 U PCCIS 43.50 65.15 12.91 17.58 13.01
3 Belme, Attila 71 U PCCIS 43.93 64.51 13.58 14.63 15.72
4 Csucska, Peter 6440 U PCCIS 45.18 62.73 14.92 15.87 14.39
5 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U PCCIS 54.75 51.76 7.87 13.05 33.83
6 Homoki Szabo, Janos 2499 U PCCIS 65.66 43.16 14.14 24.84 26.68

 
Pistol Caliber Carbine Open
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Roundabout 2: 5 To Go 3: Accelerator

1 Laszlo, Endre 1607 U PCCO 24.16 100.00 6.92 9.45 7.79
2 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U PCCO 25.15 96.06 8.35 9.03 7.77
3 Kiss, Gabor (1911) 1911 U PCCO 27.97 86.38 8.97 9.58 9.42
4 Ambrus, Oliver 1833 U PCCO 28.14 85.86 8.42 10.13 9.59
5 Szekes, Endre 2292 U PCCO 28.68 84.24 8.97 11.51 8.20
6 Erdelyi, Lilla 6793 U PCCO 29.62 81.57 8.54 9.26 11.82
7 Toth, Daniel 2480 U PCCO 29.77 81.16 8.98 12.40 8.39
8 Ciesielski, Marcin 613 U PCCO 30.65 78.83 9.30 10.90 10.45
9 Gyulanszki, Patrik 4275 U PCCO 30.67 78.77 7.95 8.17 14.55

10 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U PCCO 30.74 78.59 11.09 10.66 8.99
11 Badinka, Vilmos 2753 U PCCO 32.18 75.08 10.25 12.46 9.47
12 Baris, Peter 6686 U PCCO 32.82 73.61 10.38 11.64 10.80
13 Bakos, Daniel 6527 U PCCO 34.66 69.71 10.32 12.88 11.46
14 Karadi, Ferenc 438 U PCCO 35.44 68.17 10.29 14.86 10.29
15 Veisse, Akos 2338 U PCCO 36.94 65.40 11.65 11.95 13.34
16 Varga J. , Zsolt 4204 U PCCO 37.51 64.41 11.82 14.05 11.64
17 Vezer, Henrik 5118 U PCCO 37.73 64.03 11.62 13.72 12.39
18 Varga, Lajos 855 U PCCO 38.13 63.36 12.39 13.70 12.04
19 Hollosi, Nikolett 6839 U PCCO 39.71 60.84 10.73 16.78 12.20
20 Homoki Szabo, Janos 2499 U PCCO 41.81 57.79 11.46 16.28 14.07
21 Molnar J, Sandor 6687 U PCCO 41.98 57.55 14.96 11.35 15.67
22 Kiss, Akos 2476 U PCCO 46.42 52.05 13.60 16.56 16.26
23 Dekmar dr., Katalin 7392 U PCCO 46.91 51.50 14.44 16.95 15.52
24 Szekesne Szkenderovits, Erzsebet 6078 U PCCO 55.09 43.86 19.64 19.09 16.36
25 Karadi, Kata 6547 U PCCO 60.92 39.66 18.48 22.73 19.71

 
Rimfire Pistol Iron Sights
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Roundabout 2: 5 To Go 3: Accelerator

1 Szarvas, Peter 129 U RPIS 29.80 100.00 9.79 10.86 9.15
2 Balogh, Bela 5929 U RPIS 33.04 90.19 8.52 13.41 11.11
3 Miglecz, Gyula 128 U RPIS 34.44 86.53 9.27 14.51 10.66
4 Molnar, Botond 6435 U RPIS 36.83 80.91 9.83 13.58 13.42
5 Gencsy, Daniel 513 U RPIS 37.94 78.55 9.95 15.69 12.30
6 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U RPIS 38.13 78.15 11.75 15.30 11.08
7 Varga J. , Zsolt 4204 U RPIS 43.25 68.90 12.40 14.95 15.90
8 Anderson, David 3366 U RPIS 43.30 68.82 13.09 15.76 14.45
9 Meszaros, Zoltan 3004 U RPIS 43.53 68.46 14.70 15.30 13.53



10 Kohut, Zalan 5839 U RPIS 43.70 68.19 12.80 14.45 16.45
11 Hornyanszky, Tamas 6087 U RPIS 44.11 67.56 13.95 16.09 14.07
12 Babas, Csilla 1733 U RPIS 45.44 65.58 12.74 19.13 13.57
13 Szekes, Endre 2292 U RPIS 50.44 59.08 13.43 22.63 14.38
14 Molnar, Sandor 6590 U RPIS 53.96 55.23 12.79 25.20 15.97
15 Bondor, Balazs 7473 U RPIS 56.64 52.61 16.28 19.72 20.64
16 Joachim, Daniel 7218 U RPIS 58.67 50.79 18.21 22.16 18.30
17 Boros, Timea 5540 U RPIS 61.82 48.20 17.07 25.48 19.27
18 Szarvasne Csabai, Bernadett 3586 U RPIS 63.07 47.25 19.43 21.04 22.60
19 Brogyanecz, Milan U RPIS 66.74 44.65 27.01 18.40 21.33
20 Dekmar dr., Katalin 7392 U RPIS 85.66 34.79 25.89 29.88 29.89
21 Karadi, Kata 6547 U RPIS 99.59 29.92 26.32 40.62 32.65

 
Rimfire Pistol Open
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Roundabout 2: 5 To Go 3: Accelerator

1 Tanacs, Gabor 723 U RPO 27.99 100.00 7.14 10.89 9.96
2 Wittinger, Gabor 5080 U RPO 29.53 94.78 9.58 10.63 9.32
3 Balogh, Bela 5929 U RPO 29.85 93.77 8.33 12.95 8.57
4 Molnar, Botond 6435 U RPO 38.83 72.08 11.26 12.24 15.33
5 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U RPO 38.95 71.86 12.57 14.65 11.73
6 Babas, Csilla 1733 U RPO 40.29 69.47 11.77 14.17 14.35
7 Hornyanszky, Tamas 6087 U RPO 43.98 63.64 12.64 19.01 12.33
8 Anderson, David 3366 U RPO 49.77 56.24 14.32 21.09 14.36
9 Boros, Timea 5540 U RPO 57.06 49.05 18.50 22.39 16.17

 
Rimfire Rifle Iron Sights
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Roundabout 2: 5 To Go 3: Accelerator

1 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U RRIS 27.73 100.00 8.41 10.62 8.70
2 Kohut, Zalan 5839 U RRIS 29.63 93.59 9.66 10.19 9.78
3 Erdelyi, Lilla 6793 U RRIS 33.81 82.02 10.31 13.87 9.63
4 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U RRIS 34.74 79.82 16.24 10.70 7.80
5 Belme, Attila 71 U RRIS 38.30 72.40 12.46 13.90 11.94
6 Homoki Szabo, Janos 2499 U RRIS 41.74 66.44 11.35 14.39 16.00
7 Vigh, Peter 7066 U RRIS 44.26 62.65 13.11 13.64 17.51
8 Homoki Szabo, Csenge 3547 U RRIS 54.71 50.69 15.40 24.62 14.69
9 Bazso, Mariann 2501 U RRIS 67.70 40.96 19.77 23.85 24.08

10 Szekesne Szkenderovits, Erzsebet 6078 U RRIS 81.32 34.10 25.09 33.99 22.24
 
Rimfire Rifle Open
Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % 1: Roundabout 2: 5 To Go 3: Accelerator

1 Erdelyi, Jozsef 6180 U RRO 23.40 100.00 7.08 8.80 7.52
2 Gyulanszki, Patrik 4275 U RRO 25.91 90.31 8.23 10.25 7.43
3 Badinka, Vilmos 2753 U RRO 26.80 87.31 8.55 9.76 8.49
4 Varga J. , Zsolt 4204 U RRO 26.85 87.15 8.40 9.05 9.40
5 Horvath, Zsombor 4381 U RRO 28.56 81.93 9.17 10.64 8.75
6 Szarvasne Csabai, Bernadett 3586 U RRO 31.55 74.17 10.26 11.20 10.09
7 Joachim, Daniel 7218 U RRO 35.56 65.80 11.47 12.62 11.47
8 Toth, Daniel 2480 U RRO 35.84 65.29 11.77 15.97 8.10
9 Erdelyi, Lilla 6793 U RRO 37.29 62.75 9.99 11.42 15.88

10 Homoki Szabo, Janos 2499 U RRO 39.85 58.72 12.70 14.37 12.78
11 Farkasinszky, Zoltan 3054 U RRO 42.48 55.08 16.16 15.96 10.36
12 Bondor, Balazs 7473 U RRO 42.68 54.83 15.05 14.91 12.72
13 Dekmar dr., Katalin 7392 U RRO 51.53 45.41 18.10 16.79 16.64
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